Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Titov Yuriy Nikolaevich

Position applied for: Master
Additional position applied for: Master
Date of birth: 27.10.1973 (age: 51)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Residence permit in: France

Country of residence: France

City of residence: Draguignan

Permanent address: ukranien droits

Personal mobile number: +38 (095) 707-68-55
Fixed line number: +33 (7) 67-39-64-34
Contact number: +38 (095) 707-68-65 (wife)
E-Mail: bratelniku@gmail.com

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 01.10.2029)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 12.02.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 15,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number

Certificate of competency Master Ukraine 07.10.2028 20821/2023

General detalils:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport 002781018 Mykolaiv —
Seaman’s passport AB660582 Chornomorsk 31.10.2029
Tourist passport FN259477 Mykolaiv 12.04.2028

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry

Deep sea captain 20821/2023 Odesa 07.10.2028



Endorsement DSC

GMDSS

Endorsement GMDSS

Malta Endorsement

Oil Tanker

Chemical Tanker

SSO

Safety Officer

Basic Safety Training

Fire Fighting Advanced

Carriage of Dangerous and
Hazardous Substances

Fast Rescue Boats

Medical Care

Medical First Aid

Radar & ARPA

ECDIS

Bridge Team and Resource
Management

Inert Gas System Operations

Ballast Hanling (Oil Tankers)

Ballast Hanling (Chemical
Tankers)

Risk Assessment

Accident and Incident
Investigation

Basic Oil and Chemical Tankers

SMS

Medical Examination

MI COC endorsement

M|l GMDSS endorsement

20821/2023

14849/2016\11

14849/2016\11

136585

12881/2024

12144/2024

04200

01064

1323958

1323960

1323963

1323959

1323962

1323961

1323965

1323964

1323966

00589

0017/2018

0032/201

00924

0021/2018

11947/2024

0007/2020

000734

700088

796327

Odesa

Kherson

Kherson

Malta

Odesa

Odesa

Odessa

Odesa

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odesa

Odessa

Odesa

Odesa

"Zdorovye"

Republic of the Marshall Islands

Republic of the Marshall Islands

07.10.2028

17.06.2026

17.06.2026

29.07.2021

24.10.2029

03.07.2029

19.02.2029

19.02.2029

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

12.07.2024

09.02.2023

13.02.2024

20.11.2028

08.02.2023

07.06.2029

09.07.2025

05.11.2025

22.01.2024

17.06.2026



Sea service:

Position

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

From/To  Vessel

name
loodogoss  SKY
Loioa0zs STONE!
P ios 2001 SINGLE
o600 g0t0  AEGEA
oda 20t AMARTHEA

30.09.2016 Southern
—08.02.2017 Spirit

12.11.2015 Southern
—19.03.2016 Spirit

08.08.2014 Southern
—04.12.2014 Spirit

11.04.2013 MAERSK
—28.10.2013 MAYA

06.10.2011 MAERSK
—04.07.2012 MAYA

20.06.2010 MAERSK
—25.11.2010 MAYA

18.11.2009 ISOLA
—25.01.2010  BIANCA

07.08.2008
~12.02.2000  ZRKY
13.10.2007
~09.02.2008 “-AHAKE
10.05.2006
~12.012007 KATIE

Vessel
type

Oil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Crude Qil
Tanker

Qil
Product
Tanker

Qil
Product
Tanker

Qil
Product
Tanker

Qil
Product
Tanker

Qil
Product
Tanker

Qil
Product
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Crude Qil
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Product
Tanker

DWT

37879

37879

37879

50000

113000

113000

113000

113000

50 000

50 000

50 000

50 000

105 000

35 000

6000

GT

23248

ME type

HYUNDAI
MAN-B&W
9480 kW

HYUNDAI
MAN-B&W
9480 kW

HYUNDAI
MAN-B&W
9480 kW

STX-B&W

MAN B&W

Diesel B&W

Diesel B&W

Diesel B&W

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

ME
power

9480
kW

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

N/A
BHP

Flag

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Panama

Panama

Panama

Italia

UAE

Germany

Liberia

Shipowner

Interunity
Management

Corporation S.A.

Interunity
Management

Corporation S.A.

Interunity
Management

Corporation S.A.

CHANDRIS
(HELLAS) Inc.

CHANDRIS
(HELLAS) Inc.

Interorient
Navigation
GmbH & Co.

Interorient
Navigation
GmbH & Co.

Interorient
Navigation
GmbH & Co.

FUYO KAIUN
Ltd. (Japan)

FUYO KAIUN
Ltd. (Japan)

FUYO KAIUN
Ltd. (Japan)

FINAVAL S.p.A.
(Italy)

AMPTC (Egypt)

German Tanker
(Germany)

Akvaship Ltd.
(Latvia)

Crewing

IMC

BSM CSC
Samara

BSM CSC
Samara

NIKI

NIKI

Univis

Univis

Univis

Univis
(Odessa)

Univis
(Odessa)

Univis
(Odessa)

Intermarine
(Kerch)

SEACOVER
(Odessa)

Marlow
Navigation
(Odessa)

Hermes
Maritime
(Odessa)



